16 SAFRAN ELECTRICAL & POWER  TF300-1E
SERIES 700 A MINIATURE BREAKER WITH HIGH INTERRUPTING CAPACITY
Single-Pole High
Performance
Qualified
To MS25244, MS25244-P and
MS25244-PT of MIL-C-5809
(MS25244PT is a substitute for

Vibration (Flush
Mounting)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ADAPTER FLUSH MOUNTING PLATE
STANDARD
BASE & TERMINAL
CONFIGURATION STYLE “P”
ALTERNATE BASE & TERMINAL
CONFIGURATION STYLE “PT”
MS
APPROVAL
STATUS
AMPERE
RATING
VOLTAGE
DROP
MAX. * MS P/N
SAFRAN
MP P/N MS P/N
SAFRAN
MP P/N MS P/N
SAFRAN
MP P/N
MS Approved 5 0.25 MS25244-5 700-001-5 MS25244-P5 700-089-5 MS25244-PT5 700-092-5
MS Approved 7 1/2 0.25 MS25244-7 1/2 700-001-705 MS25244-P7 1/2 700-089-705 MS25244-PT7 1/2 700-092-705
MS Approved 10 0.25 MS25244-10 700-001-10 MS25244-P10 700-089-10 MS25244-PT10 700-092-10
MS Approved 15    0.25 MS25244-15 700-001-15 MS25244-P15 700-089-15 MS25244-PT15 700-092-15
MS Approved 20 0.25 MS25244-20 700-001-20 MS25244-P20 700-089-20 MS25244-PT20 700-092-20
MS Approved 25    0.25 MS25244-25 700-001-25 MS25244-P25 700-089-25 MS25244-PT25 700-092-25
MS Approved 30 0.25 MS25244-30 700-001-30 MS25244-P30 700-089-30 MS25244-PT30 700-092-30
MS Approved 35    0.25 MS25244-35 700-001-35 MS25244-P35 700-089-35 MS25244-PT35 700-092-35
Non MS
Approved
40 0.25 700-001-40 700-089-40 700-092-40
Non MS